
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4.20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04709560 

Name of Company 

Debxton Property Maintenance Limited (Formerly KBFS Limited) 

ytWe 

Michael Goldstein MABRP, Iveco House, Station Road, Watford, Hertfordshire, WD17 1DL 

James Paul Shaw FCA FABRP, Iveco House, Station Road, Watford, Hertfordshire, WD17 
{DL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 09 April 2015 

Signed Wu Date 09 April 2015 

Myers Clark 

Iveco House 
Station Road 

Ref 24140/MG/JPS/DC 

For Official Use 

Insolve 

Watford 

Hertfordshire, WD17 1DL 

*A45THWJF” 
A08 #184 13/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Debxton Property Maintenance Limited (Formerly KBFS Limited) 

on the 9 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Debhe Baton 

Signed rye 

Dated O4-O4- QOS 



Debxton Property Maintenance Limited (Formerly KBFS Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 Apri 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Rent Deposit 1,750 00 1,750 00 

Office Furniture & Equipment 139 00 1,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 6,800 00 5,000 00 

Stock & Tools 313 00 300 00 
Book Debts 112,541 00 Uncertain 

Goodwil 1,500 00 
Cash at Bank 2,313 00 2,313 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,863 00 

Signature PH aro 09- OY Baty 



Debxton Property Maintenance Limited (Formerly KBFS Limited) 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realtse 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,863 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,359 00 

3,359 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,504 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
8,504 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floatmg charge holders 8,504 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,504 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,504 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 177,266 00 

Directors 43,700 00 

Santander 25,111 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 266,097 00 

512,174 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (503,670 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (503,670 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 25 00 

25 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (503,695 00) 

Signature POvecto Date 04 ~ Oy - 201 y 



‘usyoOS-a|-adiouy 

‘ SIOPOIIOS 

Debxton Property Maintenance Limited 

Notes to the Statement of Affairs 

1 The Book Value includes depreciation on, Fixtures & Fittings and Office Equipment at 25% Reducing 
Balance method 

2 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the 
Director 

Ww
 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subyect to 
formal adjudication 

4 The Statement of Affairs 1s subject to costs and expenses 

5 Valuations were carried out by Williams & Partners, an independent firm of valuation agents who are 
registered with NAVA 

6 The directors believe that the accounts as at 31 March 2014 are incorrect and the new accountants 
have prepared revised figures. However, in the short period available, it has not been possible to 
verify all figures 

oye OF -0y 2


